LOMBARDIA
FRANCIACORTA

CAVALLERI, “Blanc de Blancs”
Chardonnay

CAVALLERI, “Saten Brut”
Chardonnay

CA’ DEL BOSCO, “Annamaria Clementi”
Chardonnay, Pinot Blanc, Pinot Noir

MOSNEL, “Spumante Rose”
Pinot Nero, Chardonnay, Pinot Bianco

CA’ DEL BOSCO, “Annamaria Clementi Rose”
Pinot Nero

Marche
MENCARONI, “Contatto Medoto Classsico”, Corinaldo
Verdicchio

CONTRATTO, “Special Cuvee Medoto Classsico Pas Dose”, Alta Langa
Pinot Noir

TRENTINO ALTO ADIGE
FERRARI, “Riserva Del Fondatore Giulio Ferrari” Extra Brut, Trento
Chardonnay

VENETO

COL VETORAZ, “Millesimato”, Valdobbiadene
Glera

*No discount applicable

All prices in HK$ and subject to 10% service charge.

Vintage

NV

2018

2013

NV

2013

2011

2010

2008

2021

Bottle

1000

1260

2700

750

3800

820

1200

2100

540

ITALIA | SPARKLING WINE



ITALIA | WHITE WINE

Bottle
VALLE D’AQOSTA

LES CRETES 2020 770
Chardonnay
LIGURIA

FORESTI, “Pigato della Riviera di Ponente” 2020 710
Pigato
PIEMONTE

VIETTI, Roero 2021 700

Arneis

GIACOMO BORGOGNO & FIGLI, “Derthona”, Colli Tortonesi 2021 820
Timorasso

ODDERO, Langhe Bianco 2021 650
Riesling

MONLIA, “Derthona”, Colli Tortonesi 2019 780
Timorasso

VIGNETI MASSA, “Costa del Vento”, Colli Tortonesi 2018 1450
Timorasso

GAJA, “Rossj-Bass”, Langhe Bianco 2020 1450
Chardonnay

GAJA, “Gaja & Rey’, Langhe Bianco 2020 3500
Chardonnay

LA CHIARA, Gavi 2021 490
Cortese

ROAGNA, “Solea”, Langhe Bianco 2018 1450
Chardonnay, Nebbiolo

*No discount applicable

All prices in HK$ and subject to 10% service charge.



TRENTINO ALTO ADIGE
MASO CANTANGHEL, “Maso Papa”, Dolomiti
Pinot Grigio

FRANZ HAAS, “Manna”, Dolomiti
Riesling, Chardonnay, Sauvignon Blanc, Gewdirztraminer

VENETO
ROBERTO ANSELMI, “Carpitelli Croce”, Veneto Bianco
Garganega, Chardonnauy

MONTE CARBONARE, “Suavia”, Soave Classico
Garganega

FRIULI-VENEZIA GIULIA
AZIENDA AGRICOLA MEROI, Colli Orientali del Friuli
Ribolla Gialla

JERMANN, “Vintage Tunina”
Chardonnay, Sauvignon Blanc, Ribolla Gialla, Malvasia

*No discount applicable

All prices in HK$ and subject to 10% service charge.

2020

2020

2020

2020

2021

2018

Bottle

680

700

695

975

1180

1500

ITALIA | WHITE WINE



ITALIA | WHITE WINE

TOSCANA
DE VINOSALVO, “Braccia larghe”
Sangiovese

GAJA CA’'MARCANDA, “Vistamare”, Bolgheri
Vermentino, Vignier

ISOLE E OLENA, “Collezione Privata”
Chardonnay

CASTELLO MONSANTO, “Fabrizio Bianchi”
Chardonnay

MARCHE
VILLA BUCCI, “Bucci Classico”, Verdicchio dei Castelli di Jesi
Verdicchio

LA STAFFAI, “Rincrocca”, Verdicchio dei Castelli di Jesi Riserva Classico
Verdicchio

ABRUZZ0
AGRICOLA TIBERIO, Colline Pescaresi
Pecorino

MASCIARELLI, “Marina Cvetic”
Trebbiano

CATALIDI MADONNA, “Giulia”, Terre Aquilane
Pecorino

VALLE REALE, “Vigneto di Popoli”
Trebbiano

*No discount applicable

All prices in HK$ and subject to 10% service charge.

2019

2020

2020

2020

2020

2016

2019

2018

2020

2017

Bottle

520

1050

860

760

740

520

600

900

650

750



CAMPANIA
CANTINE ASTRONI, “Imperatrice”, Campi Flegrei
Falanghina

JOAQUIN, “Vino della Stella”, Campania Bianco
Fiano

CASA D” AMBRA, “Frassitelli I1Biancolella Selezione”, Ischia
Biancolella

CIRO PICARIELLO, “Ciro 906", Fiano Di Avellino
Fiano

FAVATI, “Terrantica”, Greco Di Tuffu
Greco

SICILIA
TASCA D’ALMERITA, “Vigna San Francesco”
Chardonnay

| CUSTODI, “Ante”, Etna Bianco
Grecanico, Carricante, Minella Bianca

TENUTA FESSINA “/IL Musmeci”, Etna
Carricante

SANTA MARIA LA NAVE, “Millesumare”, Etna
Garganega

SARDEGNA
CAPICHERA, “Vign’angena” Vermentino di Gallura
Verrmentino

CAPICHERA, “Isola dei Nuraghi”, Vermentino di Gallura
Vermentino

*No discount applicable

All prices in HK$ and subject to 10% service charge.

2020

2017

2021

2020

2014

2019

2017

2019

2016

2020

2019

Bottle

520

1080

820

790

610

1200

6350

1880

920

700

990

ITALIA | WHITE WINE



ITALIA | RED WINE

VALLE D’AOSTA
LA KIUVA, “Rouge de Vallée”
Picotendro

LOMBARDIA

TENUTA MAZZOLINO, “Noir”

Pinot Nero

LIGURIA
SELVADOLCE, “Rosso Se”, Terrazze dell’ Imperiese
Rossese

PIEMONTE

BARBERA D’ASTI
BRAIDA, “Montebruna”

BRAIDA, “Bricco della Bigotta”

BRAIDA, “Bricco dell’Uccellone”

MARCHESI DI GRESY, “Monte Colombo”

BARBERA D’ALBA
MARCHESI DI BAROLO, “Peiragal”

*No discount applicable

All prices in HK$ and subject to 10% service charge.

2020

2014

2017

2018

2016

2015

2012

2018

Bottle

560

940

980

6350

1800

1800

920

660



PIEMONTE

LANGHE

SANDRONE, “Valmaggiore”
Nebbiolo

ROBERTO VOERZIO, “Vigneti San Francesco”
Nebbiolo

GAJA, “Costa Russi”
Nebbiolo

GAJA, “Sori Tildin”
Nebbiolo

GAJA, “Seprss”
Nebbiolo

ROERO
MATTEO CORREGGIA
Nebbiolo

GHEMME

TORRACCIA, “Vigna Pelizane”
Nebbiolo

*No discount applicable

All prices in HK$ and subject to 10% service charge.

2019

2019

2014

2011

1996

2018

2011

Bottle

780

840

6200~

6300~

6280*

560

1580

ITALIA | RED WINE



ITALIA | RED WINE

BARBARESCO
PIEMONTE
ROAGNA, “Paje”
Nebbiolo

MARCHESI DI GRESY, “Gaiun Martinenga”
Nebbiolo

LA SPINETTA, “Vigneto Starderi”
Nebbiolo

GIUSEPPE CORTESE, “Rabaja Riserva”
Nebbiolo

BAROLO
ODDERO
Nebbiolo

GIACOMO GRIMALDI, “Le Coste”
Nebbiolo

MARCHESI DI BAROLO, “Sarmassa”
Nebbiolo

GIACOMO CONTERNO, “Cerretta”
Nebbiolo

MAURO MOLINO, “Gancia”
Nebbiolo

ELVIO COGNO, “Ravera”
Nebbiolo

FIGLI LUIGI ODDERO
Nebbiolo

G.D. VAJRA, “Bricco delle Viole”
Nebbiolo

*No discount applicable

All prices in HK$ and subject to 10% service charge.

2013

2006

2011

2001

2017

2005

2015

2012

2001

2013

2012

2009

Bottle

1900

2580

2900

2180

1100

2500

1100

5600*

2780

1650

820

2080



TRENTINO ALTO ADIGE
FRANZ HAAS
Pinot Nero

FRANZ HAAS, “Schweizer”
Pinot Nero

VENETO
TERRE DI LEONE, “/l Re Pazzo”, Amarone della Valpolicella
Corvina, Corvinone, Rondinella

/YME, “Kairos”, Veneto Rosso IGT
Blended 15 Grape Varities

ALLEGRINI, Amarone della Valpolicella
Corvina, Corvinone, Rondinella

CORTE RUGOLIN, “Monte Danieli Riserva” Amarone della Valpolicella
Corvina, Corvinone, Rondinella

MONTE DALL’ORA, “Stropa”, Amarone della Valpolicella
Corvina, Corvinone, Rondinella

TOSCANA
PIANDACCOLI, “Pugnitello Del Rinascimento”
Pugnitello

CASE BASSE DI GIANFRANCO SOLDERA
Sangiovese

*No discount applicable

All prices in HK$ and subject to 10% service charge.

2020

2018

2015

2015

2017

2013

2012

2015

2013

Bottle

850

1100

890

1580

1980

1380

2890

1180

7800~

ITALIA | RED WINE



ITALIA | RED WINE

TOSCANA

CHIANTI

CASTELLO DI MELETO
Sangiovese

RISECCOLI, “Riserva”
Sangiovese

ISOLE E OLENA
Sangiovese

CASTELLO DI MELETO, “Vigna Poggiarso”, Riserva
Sangiovese

VAL DELLE CORTI, Riserva
Sangiovese

CASTELLO DI AMA, Riserva
Sangiovese

ROCCA DI MONTEGROSSI, “San Marcellino”, Gran Selezione
Sangiovese

CASTELLO DI MONSANTO, “IL Poggio”, Gran Selezione
Sangiovese

*No discount applicable

All prices in HK$ and subject to 10% service charge.

2020

2013

2019

2016

2014

2006

2015

2015

Bottle

560

880

600

820

780

980

1100

1900



TOSCANA

ROSSO DI MONTALCINO
BELLARIA

Sangiovese

Gorelli
Sangiovese

FULIGNI, “Ginestreto Rosso”
Sangiovese

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO
ANTINORI, “Pian delle Vigne”
Sangiovese Grosso

LISINI, “Riserva”
Sangiovese Grosso

FONTERENZA
Sangiovese Grosso

FULIGNI
Sangiovese Grosso

MASTROJANNI
Sangiovese Grosso

COL D’ORCIA, “Poggio Al Vento Riserva”
Sangiovese Grosso

BIONDI SANTI, “Tenuta Greppo Riserva”
Sangiovese Grosso

*No discount applicable

All prices in HK$ and subject to 10% service charge.

2018

2018

2016

2016

2013

2012

2012

2016

2013

2001

Bottle

700

850

660

1450

1390

1880

1580

1280

2900

7800*

ITALIA | RED WINE



ITALIA | RED WINE

SUPERTUSCANS

TENUTA DI BISERNO, “IL Pino di Biserno”, Bibbona
Cabernet Franc, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Petit Verdot

ANTINORI, “Tignanello”
Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc

IL BORRO, “Petruna”
Sangiovese

IL BORRO, “Ferragamo”
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Syrah

Stefano Amerighi
Syrah

*No discount applicable

All prices in HK$ and subject to 10% service charge.

2018

2019

2018

2017

2017

Bottle

1280

2500

1400

1100

790



SUPERTUSCANS

ANTINORI, “Solaia”
Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc

ANTINORI, “Solaia”
Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc

TENIMENTI D’ALESSANDRO, “IL Bosco”
Syrah

TENUTA SETTE PONTI, “Oreno”
Merlot, Petit Verdot , Cabernet Sauvignon

TENUTA DELL’ORNELLAIA, “Masseto”
Merlot

TENUTA SAN GUIDO, “Sassicaia”
Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc

TENUTA SAN GUIDO, “Sassicaia”
Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc

TENUTA SAN GUIDO, “Sassicaia”
Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc

*No discount applicable

All prices in HK$ and subject to 10% service charge.

1985

1996

2010

2017

2011

2018

2003

2001

Bottle

8600~

6280"

1240

2080

9000~

3680~

8500~

6800~

ITALIA | RED WINE



ITALIA | RED WINE

UMBRIA
Paolo Bea, “San Valentino”, Montefalco
Sangiovese, Sagrantino

ABRUZZ0
VALLE REALE, “Vigneto Sant’Eusanio”
Montepulciano

ZAVATTI, “Riserva”
Montepulciano

MOLISE
CIANFAGNA, “Sator”
Tintilia

CAMPANIA
FATTORIA GALARDI, “Terra Di Lavoro”
Aglianico, Piedirosso

GUASTAFERRO, “Memini”, Irpinia
Aglianico

ANTONIO CAGGIANO, “Vigna Macchia dei Goti”, Taurasi
Aglianico

SALVATORE MARTUSCIELLO, Campi Flegrei
Piedirosso

PUGLIA
FRISINO VERSO COLLECTION, Valle D'ltria
Primitivo

TORREVENTO, “Ottagono”
Nero di Troia

BASILICATA

ELENA FUCCI, “Titolo”
Aglianico

*No discount applicable

All prices in HK$ and subject to 10% service charge.

2012

2017

2012

2015

2009

2018

2006

2019

2018

2014

2015

Bottle

1150

650

850

790

1450

600

1380

820

450

770

890



SICILIA
GIROLAMO RUSSO, “A Rina”, Etna Rosso
Nerello Mascalese, Nerello Cappuccio

GIROLAMO RUSSO, “San Lorenzo”, Etna Rosso
Nerello Mascalese, Nerello Cappuccio

TENUTA TASCANTE, “Ghiaia Nera”, Etna Rosso
Nerello Mascalese

TENUTA TASCANTE, “Contrada Rampante”, Etna Rosso
Nerello Mascalese

COS, “Cerasuolo Classico”
Nero d’Avola, Frappato

MARABINO, “Parrino”, Rosso di Contrada,
Nero d’Avola

MARABINO, “Archimede”
Nero d’Avola

SANTA MARIA LA NAVE, “Calmarossa”, Etna Rosso
Nerello Mascalese, Nerello Cappuccio

TENUTA DI PASSOPISCIARO, “Franchetti”, Etna
Petit Verdot

TASCA D’ALMERITA, “Rosso del Conte”
Nero d’Avola, Perricone

SARDEGNA
ARGIOLAS, “Turriga”
Cannonau, Carignano, Bovale, Malvasia Nera

GIOVANNI MONTISCI, “Barrosu”, Riserva
Cannonau

*No discount applicable

All prices in HK$ and subject to 10% service charge.

2019

2019

2018

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2013

2015

2016

2019

Bottle

860

1185

650

1300

850

780

900

980

1480

1200

1900

1000

ITALIA | RED WINE



ITALIA | DESSERT WINE

PIEMONTE
MONGIOIA, “Canelli”, Moscato’d Asti
Moscato

MONGIOIA, “L’Astralis” Moscato’d Asti
Moscato

SICILIA
MARABINO, “Moscato Della Torre”, Noto
Moscato

DONNAFUGATA, “Ben Rye”, Passito di Pantelleria
Zibbibo

*No discount applicable

All prices in HK$ and subject to 10% service charge.

2020

2017

2021

2015

Bottle

880

1100

800

1490



